
WALK-INS WELCOME • NO APPOINTMENT NEEDED
FREE TO EVERYONE REGARDLESS OF INSURANCE

For everyone

6 months

and older

Protect yourself and others this winter with flu and COVID shots.
Flu and COVID vaccination clinics are on Saturdays only, on a rotating
schedule. See back or scan the QR code at right for dates and locations.

FREE FLU & COVID VACCINATION CLINICS
2025-26

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

BLUE ISLAND

COTTAGE GROVE

NORTH RIVERSIDE

ROBBINS

Saturdays
8AM-4PM
October 18, 2025 —
March 28, 2026

ROTATING

CHECK THE
SCHEDULE



Saturdays
8AM-4PM

FREE FLU & COVID VACCINATION CLINICS
2025-26

11/15/2025
1/3/2026

2/21/2026

11/8/2025
12/13/2025
1/10/2026
2/14/2026
3/14/2026

10/18/2025
12/6/2025
1/17/2025

3/7/2026

ROTATING CLINIC LOCATIONS & DATES

Arlington Heights Health Center
3250 N. Arlington Heights Rd., #300
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

NORTH
SUBURBS

Blue Island Health Center 
12757 South Western Ave.
Blue Island, IL 60406

Cottage Grove Health Center 
1645 South Cottage Grove Ave.
Ford Heights, IL 60401

Robbins Health Center
13450 South Kedzie Ave.
Robbins, IL 60472

SOUTH
SUBURBS

North Riverside Health Center
1800 South Harlem Ave., Suite A
North Riverside, IL 60546

WEST
SUBURBS

10/25/2025
11/22/2025
12/27/2025
1/24/2026
2/28/2026
3/28/2026

11/1/2025
12/20/2025

2/7/2026
3/21/2026

Protect yourself and others this winter.

FOR EVERYONE 6 MONTHS AND OLDER •  FLU & COVID VACCINES
WALK-INS WELCOME • NO APPOINTMENT NEEDED
FREE TO EVERYONE REGARDLESS OF INSURANCE

FREE

CHECK THE
SCHEDULE


