2025-26 FREE FLU & COVID VACCINATION CLINICS

ROTATING

Saturdays **8AM-4PM**

October 18, 2025 — March 28, 2026

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS **BLUE ISLAND COTTAGE GROVE NORTH RIVERSIDE ROBBINS**





WALK-INS WELCOME • NO APPOINTMENT NEEDED FREE TO EVERYONE REGARDLESS OF INSURANCE

Protect yourself and others this winter with flu and COVID shots.

Flu and COVID vaccination clinics are on Saturdays only, on a rotating schedule. See back or scan the QR code at right for dates and locations.











2025-26

FREE FLU & COVID VACCINATION CLINICS



Protect yourself and others this winter.

ROTATING CLINIC LOCATIONS & DATES		Saturdays 8AM-4PM
NORTH SUBURBS	Arlington Heights Health Center 3250 N. Arlington Heights Rd., #300 Arlington Heights, IL 60004	10/25/2025 11/22/2025 12/27/2025 1/24/2026 2/28/2026 3/28/2026
WEST SUBURBS	North Riverside Health Center 1800 South Harlem Ave., Suite A North Riverside, IL 60546	11/1/2025 12/20/2025 2/7/2026 3/21/2026
SOUTH SUBURBS	Blue Island Health Center 12757 South Western Ave. Blue Island, IL 60406	11/1 <mark>5/2</mark> 025 1/3/2026 2/21/2026
	Cottage Grove Health Center 1645 South Cottage Grove Ave. Ford Heights, IL 60401	11/8/2025 12/13/2025 1/10/2026 2/14/2026 3/14/2026
CHECK THE SCHEDULE	Robbins Health Center 13450 South Kedzie Ave. Robbins, IL 60472	10/18/2025 12/6/2025 1/17/2025 3/7/2026



FOR EVERYONE 6 MONTHS AND OLDER • FLU & COVID VACCINES WALK-INS WELCOME • NO APPOINTMENT NEEDED

FREE TO EVERYONE REGARDLESS OF INSURANCE